
 2023-24 STJ Flyer Soccer 
Updated 1/23/24 

 

DATE DAY OPPONENT LOCATION TIME 
11/30/23 Thursday San Antonio Christian** Away 7:00 
12/5/23 Tuesday St. Joseph Academy Away 2:00 
12/9/23 Saturday St. Mary’s Hall** Home 2:00 

1/9/24 Tuesday St. Augustine** Away 5:30 

1/19/24 Friday TMI Home 4:00 
1/23/24 Tuesday BYE   

1/25/24 Thursday San Antonio Christian** Home 4:00 

1/30/24 Tuesday St. Joseph Academy Home 2:00 

2/2/24 Friday St. Mary’s Hall** Away 3:00 

2/9/24 Friday St. Anthony’s** Home 4:00 

2/10/24 Saturday St. Augustine** Home 1:00 

2/13/24 Tuesday TMI** Away 6:30 

2/16/24 Friday Bye   
2/20/24 Tuesday St. Anthony** Away 3:00 

            **Denotes District Games                           

 

Head Coach – Chase Boulton 

Assistant Coach: Josh Flowers 

Athletic Director: James Duprie 


